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Vertical pastry display case static refrigeration with assistance fan
advertising panel 105 It +1 +10 °C black

Description

Static refrigerated vertical pastry display case with reliable assistance fan designed specifically for
large brand operations and campaigns, with integrated promotional spaces and advertising
canopies, original shapes and high quality standards. The display case features an advertising
panel, interior and exterior in black painted steel, manual defrosting, 40 mm thick on each side,
large internal fan for air conveyance, mechanical thermostat, removable airtight door gasket,
internal horizontal LED light, double tempered safety glass, 5 adjustable shelves and 4 adjustable
feet.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 360x422x1880 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani

Temperatura d'esercizio

276x278x1298 mm

Electric
105 Lt

E

R600A
52 kg
0.55 kW
5Nr
+1+10 °C
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