

Cod: 9205113015002

Vertical pastry display case static refrigeration with assistance fan advertising panel 105 lt +1 +10 °C black



Description

Static refrigerated vertical pastry display case with reliable assistance fan designed specifically for large brand operations and campaigns, with integrated promotional spaces and advertising canopies, original shapes and high quality standards. The display case features an advertising panel, interior and exterior in black painted steel, manual defrosting, 40 mm thick on each side, large internal fan for air conveyance, mechanical thermostat, removable airtight door gasket, internal horizontal LED light, double tempered safety glass, 5 adjustable shelves and 4 adjustable feet.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	360x422x1880 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	105 Lt
Classe energetica	E
Gas refrigerante	R600A
Peso	52 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.55 kW
Ripiani	5 Nr
Temperatura d'esercizio	+1 +10 °C